
 

Result Committee: 

The result committee is responsible for preparation of result at the end of the each unit/terminal & 

final exams. The function of the result committee are as follows:-  

 To prepare the result of the students with the average of all exams conducted in the academic 

year. 

The following are the committee members:- 

Committee Members Email - Id 

Mr. Sanjay Tiwari - Convenor sanjay.tiwari@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Sanjay Tare - Co convenor sanjay.tare@somaiya.edu 

Mr Raju Galugade - Co convenor raju.galugade@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Ashok Jadhav ashok.jadhav@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Rajnish Kawade rajnish@somaiya.edu 

Mrs . Anjali Kadam anjalikadam@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Manjusha Jitkar manjusha.j@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Geeta Vishwakarma geeta.hk@somaiya.edu 

Mr.Arjun Bhojane a.bhojane@somaiya.edu 

Mr.Omkar Edulakanti omkar.e@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Vineet Thakkar vinit.thakkar@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Sandip Phadke sandeep.p@somaiya.edu 

Ms. Amita Chheda amita.chheda@somaiya.edu 

Mr. Rajeshwar Mishra rajeshwarkumar@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Shraddha Gambhir shraddha@somaiya.edu 

Mrs. Maya Sharma maya@somaiya.edu 
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